Einwohner Griinaue It. AdreRBbuch der Landgemeinden Kreis Sorau

1938

Name Vorname
Bartsch Emil
Bartsch Otto
Baumgartner Richard
Beeger Erich
Buder Hermann
Buder Richard
Degener Hans
Fiedler Wolfgang
Fleischer Wilhelm
Gutsverwaltung

Hahn Karl
Kapke Alfred
Klaus Emil
Kochan Erwin
Kochan Wilhelm
Koinzer Otto
Krause Ernst
Kruse Paul
Lehmann Emil
Lehmann Max
Lorisch Willi
Markisch Gustav
Mainz Arno
Mielke Wilhelm
Natusch Gustav
Natusch Richard
Natusch Wilhelm
Pothe Gustav
Rathey Otto
Ribback Oswald
Roblick Otto
Ro6hrich Otto
Skale Richard
Tiedge Otto

Tschammer Otto
Tschammer Richard
Wenske hermann
Winkler Kurt

Beruf

Landwirt

Arbeiter
Obermelker
Arbeiter

Maurer
Schmiedemeister
Landwirt
Landwirt

Lehrer

Arbeiter
Tischler
Arbeiter
Arbeiter
Arbeiter
Schuhm.Meister
Heizer
Landwirt
Bauer
Bremser
Landwirt
Landwirt
Bauer
Landwirt
Landwirt
Kaufmann
Landwirt
Landwirt
Landwirt
Landwirt
Landwirt
Arbeiter
Landwirt
Schmiedemeister
Lokheizer
Landwirt
Arbeiter
Fabrikbesitzer

Adresse Telefon
Nr. 29

Nr.35

Nr. 1

Nr. 8

Nr. 27

Nr. 39

Nr.1

Nr.1

Teuplitz 246
Nr.28
Nr.26 Teuplitz 246
Nr.21
Nr.20
Nr.21
Nr.5
Nr.40
Nr.32
Nr.5
Nr.36
Nr.15
Nr.12
Nr.9
Nr.22
Nr.14
Nr.31
Nr.18
Nr.19

Nr.10

Nr.31

Nr.36

Nr.7

Nr.4

Nr.6a

Nr.17

Nr.8

Nr.24 Teuplitz 230



